
$359,900 - 4264 Ladybank St, Gulf Shores
MLS® #632766

$359,900
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,518 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

Craft Farms North, Gulf Shores, AL

Stunning, 3BED/2BA home in the highly
sought-after Craft Farms North community!
This home holds many value-enhancing
features & upgrades including new luxury vinyl
flooring in living areas, new carpet flooring in
bedrooms, beautiful granite countertops
throughout, all conveying appliances,
automatic double garage, and more!! Upon
entering the split bedroom plan home, a formal
dining room is on the right, while the kitchen is
on the left. The kitchen also holds another
dining space and breakfast bar along with
stainless steel appliances, pantry, and access
to double garage via laundry room (holding
conveying washer & dryer). The living room
boasts a high, trey ceiling and splits the
primary suite from the other 2 bedrooms &
bathroom w/ tub/shower combo. The primary
suite holds a high, trey ceiling, as well, along
with a granite double vanity, garden tub,
separate shower, walk-in closet, and separate
water closet. Head out to the back covered
patio w/ ceiling fan overlooking luscious
backyard. Don't miss the opportunity to make
this cozy home yours! Motto Mortgage Gulf
Coast offering a free appraisal credit at closing
w/ acceptable offer!

Built in 2013

Essential Information

MLS® # 632766

Price $359,900



Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,518

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2013

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Traditional

Status Active

Community Information

Address 4264 Ladybank St

Subdivision Craft Farms North

City Gulf Shores

County Baldwin

State AL

Zip Code 36542

Amenities

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Garage

# of Garages 1

Has Pool Yes

Pool None

Interior

Appliances No Water Heater, Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator

Heating Central

Cooling Central Air

# of Stories 1

Stories One

Exterior

Lot Description Interior Lot

Roof Composition

Foundation Slab

School Information



Elementary Local School In County

Middle Local School In County

High Local School In County

Additional Information

Zoning Res Single

HOA Fees 850

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details

Listing Office RE/MAX OF GULF SHORES
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